REXA
 Field wiring is terminated inside the control enclosure
REXA Actuator Cables
CSA approved
Severe services and harsh environments can be found in every industry
including; power generation, oil & gas transmission, water treatment
or mining & metals. So what’s the one thing all these industries have
in common? They rely on REXA Electraulic™ actuation to solve their

•	 Sunlight resistant
•	 FT4 rated
Ordering Information
ShawFlex Part # ShawFlex Description REXA Product Type
69231M1801187RX 1TR 18/7T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA instrumentation cable HL REXA Actuator Feedback
69231M1605107RX 4PR +1TR 16/7T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA instrumentation cable HL REXA Stepper Motor BC, up to 300ft
69231M1405107RX 4PR+1TR 14/7T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA instrumentation cable HL REXA Stepper Motor BC, up to 500ft
69231M1205107RX 4PR + 1TR 12/7T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA instrumentation cable HL REXA Stepper Motor BC, up to 700ft
64222M1804187RX 4 PR 18/7T IS/OS XLPE AIA PVC 300V CSA instrumentation cable HL REXA Servo Motor Resolver
69211M1404507RX 4C 14/19T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA control cable HL REXA Servo Motor Power (1/2D, D & 2D Modules)
8021DM1004507RX 4C 10/19T OS/BS XLPE AIA PVC 1KV CSA TECK cable HL REXA P9 Booster Motor Power
8021DM0804507RX 4C 8/19T OS/BS XLPE AIA PVC 1000V CSA TECK 90 cable HL REXA P40 Booster Motor Power
8021DM0604507RX 4C 6/19T OS/BS XLPE AIA PVC 1000V CSA TECK 90 cable HL REXA P40 Booster Motor Power, de-rated
69211M1605107RX 5C 16/7T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA control cable HL REXA Module Cable
69231M1601187RX 1TR 16/7T OS XLPE AIA PVC 600V CSA instrumentation cable HL REXA Solenoid
Constructions
•	 Aluminum interlocked armour (AIA)
•	 Steel interlocked armour (SIA)
•	 Verlok® (for mineshaft applications)